LIST OF SEMESTER CO-ORDINATOR

Appendix ‘B’

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4" Sem - Dr. Chitrangada Royv chitransada.r@smit.smu.edu.in | 9674016484
6" Sem Dr. Anirban Sengupta anirbar s@smit.smu.edu.in 9593618558
8" Sem & Mr. Rahul Kumar rahul. kum@smit.smu.edu.in 9475918466
M.Tech 4" Sem
DEPARTMENT OF AI&DS
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4™ Sem Mr. Gaurav Sharma 8720949182
6" Sem Mr. Sital Sharma sital.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7330987261
8™ Sem Dr. Swarup Sarkar swarup.sia smit.smu.edu.in 9046962359
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4™ Sem Mrs. Chandralika Chakraborty | chandralka.c@smit.smu.edu.in | 8348150010
Dr. Paromita Goswami paromita.g@smit.smu.edu.in | 9064937690
Chakraborty
6" Sem Mr. Asish Datta ashis.d@smit.smu.edu.in 8900085455
Ms. Aranya Jha aranya.j 2 smit.smu.ediin 9749462701
8™ Sem Mr. Diganta Baruah diganta.b@smit.smu.edu.in 7076321457
Ms. Roshmi Sarmah roshmi.s @smit.smu.edu.in 8724837898
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4™ Sem Dr. Arun Kumar Singh arun.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9933304177
6" Sem Dr. Arun Kumar arun.k@smit.smu.edu.in 7424884073
8" Sem Dr. J.K. Baruah javanta.b@-mit.smu.edu.in 9474834070
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4™ Sem Dr. Abhinandan Baruah abhinandan b@smit.smu.edu.in | 7063109050
6" Sem Dr. Dheeraj Kumar dheeraj.k@ smit.smu.edu.in 7633919616
8" Sem 1 Dr. Sunny Diyaley sunny.d@smit.smu.edu.in 9832338213




DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID ‘WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
= B.Tech
4™ Sem Dr, Tamal Ghosh tamal.g@smit.smu.edu.in 9051447701
6" Sem Mr. Abhranil Adak abhranil.a@sm t.smu.edu.in 8906393031
8" Sem | Ms. Upama Bomzon upama.b@smitsmu.edu.in l 8768865990
M.Tech (HYDROLOGY AND WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING)
2°*Sem | Mr. Kiran Sriram l kiran.sriram@smit.smu.edu.in 7063192183
M.Tech (STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING)
2" Sem | Dr. Sajal Sarkar sajal.s@smit.smu.edu.in 8768865990
4™ Sem Dr. Tamal Ghosh tamal.g@smit.smu.edu.in 9051447701
DEPARTMENT OF CSE, CSE (AI&ML) & CSE (IoT)
C Program Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
ourse .
Coordinator
B. Tech 1* Dr. Amrita Biswas amrita.ab@smit smu.edu.in 9434211795
Year
. i . i . o ..
CSE Dr. Bijoyeta Roy bijoyeta.r@smit smu.edu.in 8100486838
CSE(AI&ML) Mr. Sourav Paul sourav.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9748445834
CSE (IoT) Mr. Kiran Gautam kiran.g@smit.smu.edu.in 9563208619
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING
i Coordinator Official Email ID WhatsApp
Number
4™ Sem | Dr. Vikash Kr. Singh vikash.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9932954599
Sec A | Mr. Tawal Kr. Koirala tawal k(@smit.smu.edu.in 9932834995
Sec B Mr. Shubhajit Panda subhajit.p@smit.smu.edu.in 7073353217
Sec C Mr. Ish Nath Jha ish.j@smit.smu.edu.in 9851574423
6th Sem | Dr. Bijoyeta Roy/Dr. Abhishek Kumar | bijoyeta.r@smit.smu.edu.in 8100486838
abhishek k@smit.smu.edu.in 9835644133
Sec A Dr. Anirban Sengupta anirban.s@smit.smu.edu.in 8910356430
Sec B Ms. Sayantani Roy sayantani.r@smit.smu.edu.in 9434717244
Sec C Dr. Yogesh yogesh@smit.smu.edu.in 8082390469
Mr. Ashis Pradhan ashis p@smit.smu.edu.in 7872888120
8th Sem "Sf; Nitisha Pradhan nitisha p@smit.smu.edu.in 9734913844
Mrs. Chitrapriya N. chitrapriyan@smit.smu.edu.in | 7679242505
Mr. Santanu Kr. Misra santanu.m@smit.smu.edu.in 8927257899




CSE (AI&ML)
Sem Coordinator Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
th Sem | Mrs, Rubaya Khatun | rubaya k@smit.smu.edu.in 9674236353
6™ Sem _ | Ms. T@uja Subba Tanuja.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9593988430
8" Sem Mr. Biraj Upadhyaya | upadhayaya.birai@smit.smu.edu.in | 9101014097
CSE (ToT)
Sem Coordinator Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
4th Sem Mr. Shubham Ranjan | shubham.r@smit.smu.edu.in 6209663701
6™ Sem Mr. Kiran Gautam kiran.g@smit.smu.edu.in 9563208619
M.TECH CSE
Sem Coordinator Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
M.Tech Mr. Tawal Kr. Koirala | tawal.k@smit.smu.edu.in 9932834995
B.S¢c COMPUTER SCIENCE
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID ‘WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4" Sem Dr. Jitendra Kumar Singh | jitendra.t@smit.smu.edu.in 9804139373
: 6™ Sem Dr. Dipanjan lipanjan.b@smit.smu.edu.in 9641000372
| Bhattarcharjee
‘ B.Sc & M.Sc CHEMISTRY
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
B.Se

204 4% & 6™ Sem l Dr. Moazzam Ali

moazzam.a@smit.smu.edu.in \ 9474034308

M.Se

2% & 4% Sem | Dr. Ramesh Sharma | ramesh.s@smit.smu.edu.in | 9474056649
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPROTS

Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator

2% 4 & 6™ Sem | Mr, Ratan Baraily ratan.b@smit.smu.edu.in 9832273213




DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY
Sem Name of Semester | Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
B.Sc Clinical Psychology
6" Sem | Dr. Alisha Chettri | alisha.c@smit.smu.eduin | 8972867565
B.Sc. Applied Psychology& BA Psychology
2 Sem Mr. Raja Priyatham , raja.p@sm t.smu.edu.in 7893151047
4™ Sem Dr. Jashmeen Deb ’ jeshmeen.c@smit.smu.edu.in | 7076484462
Barman
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
Sem Name of Semester Official Email TD WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
BE.Sc Mathematics
| 2*'Sem | Dr. Avijit Panja | avijit.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9967321940
4" Sem Dr. Piyanka Dhar piyanka.d@smit.smu.edu.in | 8944956918
6™ Sem Dr. Yogen Ghatani yogen.g@smit.smu.edu.in 8116790504
8" Sem Dr. Santonu Savapondit santonu.s@smit.smu.edu.in | 9933946471
M.Sc Mathematics
2" Sem | Dr. Santonu Savapondit santonu.s@smit.smu.edu.in | 9933946471
4™ Sem Mr. Satyajit Sarkar satyajit.s@s mit.smu.edu.in 9382371574
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
BBA
2" Sem Ms. Soumili Bishnu soumili. b@smit.smu.edu.in 9749808282
4" Sem | Dr. Neeta Dhusia | neeta.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7872626756
6™ Sem Dr. Kalpana Panigrahi | kalpana.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9438537577
BBA (Fintech)
6" Sem | Dr. Amresh Kumar , imresh.ks@smit.smu.edu.dn | 9507760385
MBA
2" Sem Dr. Anindita Adhikari nindita,a@smit.smu.edu.in 9474492092
4™ Sem Dr. Jayarani Pandey aya.r@smit.s mu.edu.in 9832324253
B.Sc Economics
6™ Sem ’ Dr. Neeta Dhusia
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